
REGISTERED PARTY/INDIVIDUAL CANDIDATE VOTES

BRITISH NATIONAL PARTY 295

230

2746

765

5952

1350

4613

774

49

1192

38

EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION 10 JUNE 2004
SCOTLAND ELECTORAL REGION

United Kingdom Parliamentary Constituency  -   Kilmarnock and Loudoun

OPERATION CHRISTIAN VOTE

STATEMENT UNDER RULE 48A OF THE PARLIAMENTARY ELECTIONS RULES AS APPLIED WITH 
MODIFICATIONS BY ARTICLE 3(1) OF, AND SCHEDULE 1 TO, THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY 
ELECTIONS REGULATIONS 1999

SCOTTISH CONSERVATIVE AND UNIONIST PARTY

SCOTTISH GREEN PARTY

FERGUS ALEXANDER TAIT

SCOTTISH WIND WATCH

UK INDEPENDENCE PARTY SCOTLAND

SCOTTISH NATIONAL PARTY

SCOTTISH SOCIALIST PARTY

SCOTTISH LABOUR PARTY

SCOTTISH LIBERAL DEMOCRATS



The number of rejected ballot papers was 36

(Signed)

Local Returning Officer
13 June 2004

Date of Poll Electorate 29.66%

I confirm that the foregoing is an accurate statement of the number of valid votes given for each registered party and individual 
candidate in this United Kingdom parliamentary constituency. 


