## EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTION 10 JUNE 2004 SCOTLAND ELECTORAL REGION

United Kingdom Parliamentary Constituency - Kilmarnock and Loudoun

STATEMENT UNDER RULE 48A OF THE PARLIAMENTARY ELECTIONS RULES AS APPLIED WITH MODIFICATIONS BY ARTICLE 3(1) OF, AND SCHEDULE 1 TO, THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENTARY ELECTIONS REGULATIONS 1999

REGISTERED PARTY/INDIVIDUAL CANDIDATE	VOTES
BRITISH NATIONAL PARTY	295
OPERATION CHRISTIAN VOTE	230
SCOTTISH CONSERVATIVE AND UNIONIST PARTY	2746
SCOTTISH GREEN PARTY	765
SCOTTISH LABOUR PARTY	5952
SCOTTISH LIBERAL DEMOCRATS	1350
SCOTTISH NATIONAL PARTY	4613
SCOTTISH SOCIALIST PARTY	774
SCOTTISH WIND WATCH	49
UK INDEPENDENCE PARTY SCOTLAND	1192
FERGUS ALEXANDER TAIT	38

I confirm that the foregoing is an accurate statement of the number of valid votes given for each registered party and individual candidate in this United Kingdom parliamentary constituency.

The number of rejected ballot papers was

36

(Signed)

Local Returning Officer 13 June 2004

Date of Poll Electorate 29.66%